
League Schedule

Upper Division

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Fri  06/03/16  7:00 pm Happy Gospel Blackstone 1Impact Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  06/03/16  9:00 pm Bayside Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Woodland Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  06/10/16  9:00 pm Woodland Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Happy Gospel  at 

Fri  06/17/16  7:00 pm Happy Gospel Blackstone 1Bayside Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  06/17/16  8:00 pm Woodland Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Impact Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  06/24/16  7:00 pm Woodland Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Bayside Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  06/24/16  8:00 pm Impact Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Happy Gospel  at 

Fri  07/01/16  7:00 pm Impact Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Bayside Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  07/01/16  8:00 pm Bayside Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Impact Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  07/01/16  9:00 pm Happy Gospel Blackstone 1Woodland Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  07/08/16  8:00 pm Impact Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Woodland Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  07/08/16  9:00 pm Bayside Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Happy Gospel  at 

Fri  07/15/16  7:00 pm Bayside Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Woodland Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  07/15/16  8:00 pm Happy Gospel Blackstone 2Impact Community 

Church

 at 

Forfeit (V)

Fri  07/29/16  7:00 pm Woodland Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Impact Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  07/29/16  8:00 pm Happy Gospel Blackstone 1Bayside Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  08/05/16  7:00 pm Woodland Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Bayside Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  08/05/16  8:00 pm Impact Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Happy Gospel  at 

Fri  08/12/16  7:00 pm Impact Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Bayside Community 

Church

 at 

Fri  08/12/16  8:00 pm Woodland Community 

Church

Blackstone 1Happy Gospel  at 

Game in Progress
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